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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Sobha Kunjachan Mangalathparambil, Kadungamangalam, Thiruvankulam, 
Thiruvankulam, Kanayannoor, 682305

 

2 22/01/2026 Shaji Memmuriyil, V M MLC Road, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

3 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA RAJU Pampakuda, Pampakuda, Pampakuda, Pampakuda, 
Muvattupuzha, 686667

 

4 22/01/2026 Paul Pallivathukkal, Kakkad, Piravom, Kakkad, Muvattupuzha, 
686664

 

5 22/01/2026 Arun Paul Pallivathukkal, Kakkad, Piravom, Kakkad, Muvattupuzha, 
686664

 

6 22/01/2026 Salomi Pallivathukkal, Kakkad, Piravom, Kakkad, Muvattupuzha, 
686664

 

7 22/01/2026 Biju Muttath, Vettimoodu, Onakkoor, Pampakuda, 
Muvattupuzha, 686667
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8 22/01/2026 Sunil Elancheriyil, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

9 22/01/2026 RAVINDRAN NAIR Harichandhanam, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kannayanur, 682305

 

10 22/01/2026 Leela Elancheriyil, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

11 22/01/2026 Subhashbos Elancheriyil, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, Kureekkad, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

12 22/01/2026 Vineeth Olikkara, Edayar, Koothattukulam, Edayar, Muvattupuzha, 
686662

 

13 22/01/2026 Soumia Suresh Olikkara, Edayar, Koothattukulam, Edayar, Muvattupuzha, 
686662

 

14 22/01/2026 DEVIKA BINU Thuruthippillil, Maneed, Maneed, Maneed, Muvattupuzha, 
686664

 

15 22/01/2026 Shiny Babu 25/7, NIRACKANAYIL HOUSE, EDAYAR P O, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, EDAYAR, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686662

 

16 22/01/2026 Thambi Panathullil, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

17 22/01/2026 Aashique Thampi Panathullil, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

18 22/01/2026 Bindu Mol Panathullil, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

19 22/01/2026 Raghavan Chemmasseril, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305
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20 22/01/2026 Rema Chemmasseeil, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

21 22/01/2026 Niphy K B Chemmasseril, Kanichira, Kureekkadu, Kureekkadu, 
Kanayannoor, 682305

 

22 22/01/2026 SIVAJITH P S Pariyarath, Ezhakkaranad, Maneed, Ezhakkaranad, 
Muvattupuzha, 681638

 

23 22/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU MOHAN MECHIRACKAL, Alapuram, Elanji, Elanji, Muvattupuzha, 
686665

 

24 22/01/2026 RAHUL BINU JACOB PANAYARAMPILLIL, OLIYAPPURAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, OLIYAPPURAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686662

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


